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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

2017-18

1000

60

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students  Students
1017 730

35 50

Total Within

Students State
(Including
male &
female)

1747 1587

85 80

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

160

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

800

880

880

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

514

654

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
880 880 =
60 -
Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
(Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee
male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
0 0 482 36
0 0 18 0
No. of students Academic  No. of students
admitted through Year graduating in
Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
6 (2015-16) 209
0 (2016-17) 223
6 (2017-18) 288

No. of students

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

No. of students

201213

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement  tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
13 18 415
0 0 18
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed selected for
placed graduates (Amount Higher Studies
in Rs.)
130 190000 (One Lakh 26
Ninety Thousand
Only)
145 190000 (One Lakh 22
Ninety Thousand
Only)
200 180000 (One Lakh 88

Eighty Thousand
Only)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 60 60 (2015-16) 48

(2015-16) 60 39 (2016-17) 37

(2016-17) 60 49 (2017-18) 42

Ph.D Student Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
13 180000 (One Lakh Eighty 0

Thousand Only)
4 200000 (Two Lakhs Only) 0
7 180000 (One Lakh Eighty 0

Thousand Only)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2016-17

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

358501 (Three Lakhs Fifty Eight Th
ousand Five Hundred one only)

2899635 (Twenty eight Lakhs Ninet
y Nine Thosand six Hundred Thirty
Five only)

0 (Zero)

6620859 (Sixty Six Lakhs Twenty Th
ousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine o
nly)

65209226 (Six Crore Fifty Two Lakh
s Nine Thousand Two Hundred Tw
enty Six only)

1195142 (Eleven Lakhs Ninety Five
Thousand One Hundred Fourty Tw
o only)

77252 (Seventy Seven Thousand T
wo Hundred Fifty Two Only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

432000 (Four Lakhs Thirty Two Tho
usand only)

1770000 (Seventeen Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Only)
0 (Zero)

1771000 (Seventeen Lakhs Seventy
one Thousand Only)

50709000 (Five Crore Seven Lakhs

Nine Thousand Only)

25479000 (Two Crore Fifty Four Lak
hs Seventy Nine Thousand Only)

17000 (Seventeen thousand Only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

413000 (Four lakhs Thirteen Thous
and Only)

1829000 (Eighteen Lakhs Twenty N
ine Thousand Only)

0 (Zero)

217000 (Two Lakhs Seventeen Tho
usand Only)

42363000 (Four Crore Twenty Thre
e Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Onl

y)
12139000 (One Crore Twenty One
Lakhs Thrty Nine Thousand only)

69000 (Sixty Nine Thosand Only)
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Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18

0

2016-17

8

229451

Two Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One only

2017-18

1

131000

One Lakh Thirty One Thousand Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Abhijit Nagnath 29  Assistant Professor
Netke

2 Archana Shantaram 44  Lecturer
Aher

Gender Qualification Experience
(In Months)

Male SET 42

Female M.A.(Economics) 108

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17 2015-16
0 0
0 0

2015-16

4

222500

2016-17

1

285000

Two Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Only

2017-18 2016-17
0 0

0 0

0 0

Zero Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

Two Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred only

2015-16

0

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Is Associated  Currently working Joining
Last Year with institution? Date

Yes Yes 04-07-
2016

Yes Yes 27-07-
2015

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular

Regular
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3 Diksha Kadam 33 Assistant Professor Female SET 126 Yes Yes 13-12- - Regular
2011
4 Jeevan P Tonde 35  Assistant Professor Male SET 138 Yes Yes 22-07- - Regular
2008
5 Mandar Prakash 32 Lecturer Male SET 105 Yes Yes 25-06- - Regular
Parale 2012
6 Pravin Devdas 40  Assistant Professor Male SET 114 Yes Yes 04-07- - Regular
Kharat 2016
7 Sangeeta Mahesh 34 Assistant Professor Female MCS 155 Yes Yes 13-06- - Regular
Borde 2008
8 Shubhangi V Gaikar 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 107 Yes Yes 20-07- - Regular
2010
9 Vasant Maruti 24 Lecturer Male NET 17 No Yes 13-06- - Adhoc /
Karmad 2018 Contractual
10 Anupama V 41 Assistant Professor Female MCA 172 Yes Yes 19-07- - Regular
Alagannawar 2010
1 Bareen Shaikh 33  Assistant Professor Female MCS 138 Yes Yes 05-05-  --- Regular
2008
12 Dr Sangita S 45  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes Yes 15-07- - Regular
Birajdar 2013
13 Kirti M Daradi 37 Lecturer Female M.E. 14 No Yes 01-06- - Adhoc/
2017 Contractual
14 MINAL DUTTA 31 Lecturer Female MCA 81 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
2014
15 RashmiYogesh Lad 45  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 172 Yes Yes 09-06- - Regular
2009
16 SHILPA KOLHE 35  Assistant Professor Female MCA 145 Yes Yes 02-07- - Regular
2013
17 Vaibhav Sopan 30  Lecturer Male SET 50 No Yes 01-08- - Adhoc/
Galbale 2018 Contractual
18 Viren Vijay Dixit 31 Lecturer Male NET 56 No Yes 17-07- - Regular
2017
19 Amol Suresh Mane 34  Assistant Professor Male MBA 132 Yes Yes 09-06- - Regular
2009
20 Ashish B Garud 31 Lecturer Male McCs 93 Yes Yes 10-08- - Regular
2011
21 Dr Richa Purohit 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 170 Yes Yes 15-06- - Regular
2015
22 Kavita Prashant 34 Assistant Professor Female MCA 120 Yes Yes 10-07- - Regular
Shinde 2013
23 Manjula Pramod 42 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 178 Yes Yes 09-06- - Regular
Chaudhary 2009
24 Ranvir Anand Ghate 34 Lecturer Male SET 118 Yes Yes 09-07- - Regular
2014
25 Savita Vivek 40  Lecturer Female MCS 187 Yes Yes 15-06- - Regular
Mohurle 2015
26 Swamini Ashok 33 Lecturer Female SET 51 No Yes 18-06- - Adhoc/
Zaware 2018 Contractual
27 Vijyalaxmi M 41 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 175 Yes Yes 15-07- - Regular
Kothiwale 2008
28 Aparna D Khade 35  Assistant Professor Female MCA 96 Yes Yes 16-07- - Regular
2010
29 Bhalchandra B 38  Assistant Professor Male NET 148 Yes Yes 09-06- - Regular
Pawar 2009
30 Dr Sharad SKadam 40  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 Yes Yes 02-07- - Regular
2013
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Madhukar Malhari
Wakhare

Pallavi S
Mahagaonkar

Sachin Ramesh
Ponde

Shital Vaibhav
Ghotekar

Vaishali Anil
Kherdekar

Yashodha Sanjay
Sindhe

Aakanksha Landge
Archana Kunal
Kadam

Deepak Ranjan
Sahoo

Hem Lata

Manasi Atul Atitkar

Pradip D Pansare

Sandip Mahadev

Dhavale

Shriram Kargaonkar

Vandana N Pagar

Amit Vilasrao Tale

Arvind Shankar

Wagaskar

Dr Padmavati
Smitesh Undale

Kavita Dattu
Mahajan

Manisha M Patil

Rajesh H Kadlak

Sarpharajakhtar |

Tamboli

Sushma Pradeep
Chalke

Vijay Ramakant
Khode

Aniket Suresh
Nagane

Avinash G Choure

Dr Sachin V Chavan

Kavita Ritesh
Darvekar

29

33

46

34

42

36

39

32

27

41

37

31

35

32

33

30

38

32

36

41

24

40

46

32

36

33

33

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Other

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
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SET

SET

SET

MCs

M. Phil

NET

MPM

MSc(Statistics)

NET

SET

M. Phil

NET

NET

MSc(Statistics)

NET

MCA

NET

Ph.D

MCA

SET

NET

SET

MSc(Mathematics)

MBA

NET

SET

NET

80

93

253

128

196

39

140

120

38

129

132

108

100

130

107

17

72

140

104

148

71

16

180

253

108

128

108

83

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

01-07-
2014

15-07-
2013

05-07-
2017

16-07-
2010

22-12-
2009

18-06-
2018

08-12-
2009

22-08-
2011

04-07-
2016

13-07-
2017

23-06-
2008

26-07-
2010

20-06-
2018

07-07-
2008

01-08-
2011

16-07-
2010

09-07-
2018

10-06-
2015

09-07-
2012

04-07-
2016

27-09-
2016

10-07-
2017

25-07-
2008

01-11-
2018

10-07-
2017

20-07-
2010

10-07-
2017

16-07-
2018

31-07-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

5/6



11/15/2018

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
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Mayuri Manoj Bapat
Rashmi N
Deshmukh
Shailendra S Patil
Swapna Shrikant
Kulkarni

Vikas Nana

Mahandule

Akshada P Kulkarni

Arjun Kale

Dr B B Wapahare

Kalpana S Lamture

Mangesh Bhopale

Rahul Barathe

Sanjay Baban

Gunjal

Sunil Pandit
Mahajan

Vidya S Chandgude

35

34

38

33

36

41

33

51

34

31

41

32

41

39

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

MCA

MSc(Mathematics)

MBS

MCs

MCS

MCA

MBA

Ph.D

SET

NET

M. Phil

NET

NET

MCA

112

68

132

117

126

216

83

301

52

98

205

110

213

120

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-06-
2009

08-07-
2014

01-07-
2014

05-07-
2011

19-11-
2008

09-06-
2008

16-08-
2016

01-02-
2008

12-07-
2017

27-08-
2010

03-01-
2012

27-08-
2009

22-07-
2008

20-07-
2010

16-04-
2018

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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