

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-42151

Institute Name: MIT Arts, Commerce and Science College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1000	880	880			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	60	60				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1017	730	1747	1587	160	0	0	482	36	13	18	415
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	35	50	85	80	5	0	0	18	0	0	0	18

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	800	514	(2014-15)	6	(2015-16)	209	130	190000 (One Lakh Ninety Thousand Only)	26
(2014-15)	880	539	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	223	145	190000 (One Lakh Ninety Thousand Only)	22
(2015-16)	880	654	(2016-17)	6	(2017-18)	288	200	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	88

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	60	60	(2015-16)	48	13	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	0
(2015-16)	60	39	(2016-17)	37	4	200000 (Two Lakhs Only)	0
(2016-17)	60	49	(2017-18)	42	7	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	0

Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students					
Full Time	0	0					
Part Time		0	0				
o. of Ph.D students gradua	ed (including Integrated Ph.D)						
	2017-18		2016-17		2016-17		
	0	0			0		
Full Time	-						

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	358501 (Three Lakhs Fifty Eight Th ousand Five Hundred one only)	432000 (Four Lakhs Thirty Two Tho usand only)	413000 (Four lakhs Thirteen Thous and Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	2899635 (Twenty eight Lakhs Ninet y Nine Thosand six Hundred Thirty Five only)	1770000 (Seventeen Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only)	1829000 (Eighteen Lakhs Twenty N ine Thousand Only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	6620859 (Sixty Six Lakhs Twenty Th ousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine o nly)	1771000 (Seventeen Lakhs Seventy one Thousand Only)	217000 (Two Lakhs Seventeen Tho usand Only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	65209226 (Six Crore Fifty Two Lakh s Nine Thousand Two Hundred Tw enty Six only)	50709000 (Five Crore Seven Lakhs Nine Thousand Only)	42363000 (Four Crore Twenty Thre e Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Onl y)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1195142 (Eleven Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Fourty Tw o only)	25479000 (Two Crore Fifty Four Lak hs Seventy Nine Thousand Only)	12139000 (One Crore Twenty One Lakhs Thrty Nine Thousand only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	77252 (Seventy Seven Thousand T wo Hundred Fifty Two Only)	17000 (Seventeen thousand Only)	69000 (Sixty Nine Thosand Only)

IPR

Calendar year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	2	8	4
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	229451	222500
Amount Received in Words	zero	Two Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One only	Two Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	1	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	131000	285000	0
Amount Received in Words	One Lakh Thirty One Thousand Only	Two Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Only	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Abhijit Nagnath Netke	29	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	42	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016		Regular
2	Archana Shantaram Aher	44	Lecturer	Female	M.A.(Economics)	108	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2015		Regular

3	Diksha Kadam	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	126	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2011	 Regular
4	Jeevan P Tonde	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	138	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2008	 Regular
5	Mandar Prakash Parale	32	Lecturer	Male	SET	105	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2012	 Regular
6	Pravin Devdas Kharat	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	114	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016	 Regular
7	Sangeeta Mahesh Borde	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCS	155	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2008	 Regular
8	Shubhangi V Gaikar	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	107	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2010	 Regular
9	Vasant Maruti Karmad	24	Lecturer	Male	NET	17	No	Yes	13-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
10	Anupama V Alagannawar	41	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	172	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2010	 Regular
11	Bareen Shaikh	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MCS	138	Yes	Yes	05-05- 2008	 Regular
12	Dr Sangita S Birajdar	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	239	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2013	 Regular
13	Kirti M Daradi	37	Lecturer	Female	M.E.	14	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
14	MINAL DUTTA	31	Lecturer	Female	MCA	81	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
15	Rashmi Yogesh Lad	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	172	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2009	 Regular
16	SHILPA KOLHE	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	145	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2013	 Regular
17	Vaibhav Sopan Galbale	30	Lecturer	Male	SET	50	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
18	Viren Vijay Dixit	31	Lecturer	Male	NET	56	No	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Regular
19	Amol Suresh Mane	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	132	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2009	 Regular
20	Ashish B Garud	31	Lecturer	Male	MCS	93	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2011	 Regular
21	Dr Richa Purohit	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	170	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	 Regular
22	Kavita Prashant Shinde	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	120	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2013	 Regular
23	Manjula Pramod Chaudhary	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	178	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2009	 Regular
24	Ranvir Anand Ghate	34	Lecturer	Male	SET	118	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2014	 Regular
25	Savita Vivek Mohurle	40	Lecturer	Female	MCS	187	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	 Regular
26	Swamini Ashok Zaware	33	Lecturer	Female	SET	51	No	Yes	18-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Vijyalaxmi M Kothiwale	41	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	175	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2008	 Regular
28	Aparna D Khade	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	96	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2010	 Regular
29	Bhalchandra B Pawar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	148	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2009	 Regular
30	Dr Sharad S Kadam	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2013	 Regular

31	Madhukar Malhari Wakhare	29	Lecturer	Male	SET	80	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
32	Pallavi S Mahagaonkar	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	93	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2013		Regular
33	Sachin Ramesh Ponde	46	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	253	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2017		Regular
34	Shital Vaibhav Ghotekar	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCS	128	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2010		Regular
35	Vaishali Anil Kherdekar	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	196	Yes	Yes	22-12- 2009		Regular
36	Yashodha Sanjay Sindhe	36	Lecturer	Female	NET	39	No	Yes	18-06- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
37	Aakanksha Landge	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MPM	140	Yes	Yes	08-12- 2009		Regular
38	Archana Kunal Kadam	32	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Statistics)	120	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2011		Regular
39	Deepak Ranjan Sahoo	27	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	38	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016		Regular
40	Hem Lata	41	Lecturer	Female	SET	129	No	Yes	13-07- 2017		Regular
41	Manasi Atul Atitkar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2008		Regular
42	Pradip D Pansare	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	108	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2010		Regular
43	Sandip Mahadev Dhavale	31	Lecturer	Male	NET	100	No	Yes	20-06- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
44	Shriram Kargaonkar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Statistics)	130	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2008		Regular
45	Vandana N Pagar	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	107	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2011		Regular
46	Amit Vilasrao Tale	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	117	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2010		Regular
47	Arvind Shankar Wagaskar	30	Lecturer	Male	NET	72	No	Yes	09-07- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
48	Dr Padmavati Smitesh Undale	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2015		Regular
49	Kavita Dattu Mahajan	32	Lecturer	Female	MCA	104	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2012		Regular
50	Manisha M Patil	36	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	148	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016		Regular
51	Rajesh H Kadlak	41	Other	Male	NET	71	Yes	Yes	27-09- 2016		Regular
52	Sarpharajakhtar l Tamboli	24	Lecturer	Male	SET	16	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017		Regular
53	Sushma Pradeep Chalke	40	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	180	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2008		Regular
54	Vijay Ramakant Khode	46	Associate Professor	Male	МВА	253	No	Yes	01-11- 2018		Regular
55	Aniket Suresh Nagane	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	108	No	Yes	10-07- 2017		Regular
56	Avinash G Choure	36	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	128	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2010		Regular
57	Dr Sachin V Chavan	33	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	108	No	No	10-07- 2017	31-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
58	Kavita Ritesh Darvekar	33	Lecturer	Female	NET	83	No	Yes	16-07- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual

59	Mayuri Manoj Bapat	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	112	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2009		Regular
60	Rashmi N Deshmukh	34	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	68	Yes	No	08-07- 2014	16-04- 2018	Adhoc / Contractua
61	Shailendra S Patil	38	Lecturer	Male	MBS	132	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
62	Swapna Shrikant Kulkarni	33	Lecturer	Female	MCS	117	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2011		Regular
63	Vikas Nana Mahandule	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MCS	126	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2008		Regular
64	Akshada P Kulkarni	41	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	216	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2008		Regular
65	Arjun Kale	33	Other	Male	МВА	83	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016		Regular
66	Dr B B Wapahare	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	301	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2008		Regular
67	Kalpana S Lamture	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	52	No	Yes	12-07- 2017		Regular
68	Mangesh Bhopale	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	98	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2010		Regular
69	Rahul Barathe	41	Other	Male	M. Phil	205	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2012		Regular
70	Sanjay Baban Gunjal	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	110	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2009		Regular
71	Sunil Pandit Mahajan	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	213	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2008		Regular
72	Vidya S Chandgude	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	120	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2010		Regular